
Category Total Appeared Pass Compar Fail Pass % P.I.
Boys 56 56 55 1 - 98.21 65.71
Girls 49 49 49 - - 100 70.15
Total 105 105 104 1 - 99.05 67.79

Category Total Appeared Pass Compar Fail Pass % P.I.
Boys 35 35 34 1 - 97.14 71.29
Girls 38 38 38 - - 100 71.51
Total 73 73 72 1 - 98.63 71.4

Category Total Appeared Pass Compar Fail Pass % P.I.
Boys 21 21 21 - - 100 56.43
Girls 11 11 11 - - 100 65.45
Total 32 32 32 - - 100 59.53

Overall Result - Class XII COMMERCE

Overall Result - Class XII

PM SHRI KV IIT POWAI
RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS XII - 2024-25

Overall Result - Class XII SCIENCE



1 RISHI SUBRAMANIAM 482 96.4

2 SAUMYA BASKAR 479 95.8

3 SHREYA SATISH KUMBHAR 470 94

4 PRATYUSH KATHURIA 466 93.2

5 SAANIDHYA MALHOTRA 466 93.2

1 PRITIKA M TIWARI 456 91.2

2 DIVYANI SINGH 427 85.4

3 CHRISTOPHER JEBARAJ 425 85

4 DISHA RAKESH KADAM 410 82

5 KETAN SANTOSH NIVDANGE 407 81.4

PM SHRI KV IIT POWAI
COMMERCE TOP 5

RESULT 2024-25

PM SHRI KV IIT POWAI
SCIENCE TOP 5

RESULT 2024-25



Class Subject Subject Name Category Total Appeared Pass Fail Pass % P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Boys 30 30 28 2 93.33 59.17 6 5 1 4 4 3 3 2 2

Girls 26 26 25 1 96.15 53.37 3 1 5 4 4 1 4 3 1

Total 56 56 53 3 94.64 56.47 9 6 6 8 8 4 7 5 3

Boys 35 35 35 - 100 68.93 12 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 -

Girls 38 38 38 - 100 64.14 7 5 7 5 3 5 4 2 -

Total 73 73 73 - 100 66.44 19 8 11 9 6 9 7 4 -

Boys 35 35 35 - 100 83.93 13 11 5 3 2 - - 1 -

Girls 38 38 38 - 100 81.25 14 8 6 5 3 2 - - -

Total 73 73 73 - 100 82.53 27 19 11 8 5 2 - 1 -

Boys 16 16 16 - 100 79.69 3 8 1 2 1 - 1 - -

Girls 4 4 4 - 100 87.5 2 1 - 1 - - - - -

Total 20 20 20 - 100 81.25 5 9 1 3 1 - 1 - -

Boys 56 56 56 - 100 63.39 8 6 9 14 6 6 5 2 -

Girls 49 49 49 - 100 75.26 15 7 10 4 8 4 1 - -

Total 105 105 105 - 100 68.93 23 13 19 18 14 10 6 2 -

Boys 33 33 33 - 100 53.41 1 4 5 4 7 5 5 2 -

Girls 26 26 26 - 100 51.44 1 4 3 3 5 2 4 4 -

Total 59 59 59 - 100 52.54 2 8 8 7 12 7 9 6 -

Boys 9 9 9 - 100 72.22 - 2 4 2 1 - - - -

Girls 5 5 5 - 100 65 - 1 - 3 1 - - - -

Total 14 14 14 - 100 69.64 - 3 4 5 2 - - - -

Boys 8 8 8 - 100 48.44 - - 1 3 1 1 1 1 -

Girls 21 21 21 - 100 64.29 1 6 4 3 2 3 - 2 -

Total 29 29 29 - 100 59.91 1 6 5 6 3 4 1 3 -

Boys 11 11 11 - 100 76.14 3 - 4 3 1 - - - -

Girls 21 21 21 - 100 75.6 4 5 7 1 1 3 - - -

Total 32 32 32 - 100 75.78 7 5 11 4 2 3 - - -

Boys 17 17 17 - 100 41.91 - - 2 2 3 6 1 3 -

Girls 10 10 10 - 100 57.5 1 1 2 - 3 1 2 - -

Total 27 27 27 - 100 47.69 1 1 4 2 6 7 3 3 -

Boys 21 21 21 - 100 51.79 1 1 3 1 6 7 2 - -

Girls 11 11 11 - 100 71.59 2 2 3 1 1 2 - - -

Total 32 32 32 - 100 58.59 3 3 6 2 7 9 2 - -

Boys 21 21 21 - 100 75.6 2 8 3 5 3 - - - -

Girls 11 11 11 - 100 79.55 2 3 3 3 - - - - -

Total 32 32 32 - 100 76.95 4 11 6 8 3 - - - -

Boys 21 21 21 - 100 53.57 - - 5 4 6 4 2 - -

Girls 11 11 11 - 100 64.77 1 1 2 4 2 - 1 - -

Total 32 32 32 - 100 57.42 1 1 7 8 8 4 3 - -
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S NO Teacher Name Class Subject Subject Category Total App Pass Fail Pass P.I.
Boys 40 40 40 - 100 61.84
Girls 27 27 27 - 100 69.81
Total 67 67 67 - 100 65.82
Boys 16 16 16 - 100 57.81
Girls 22 22 22 - 100 61.36
Total 38 38 38 - 100 59.87
Boys 16 16 16 - 100 78.13
Girls 22 22 22 - 100 75.57
Total 38 38 38 - 100 76.64
Boys 16 16 16 - 100 79.69
Girls 4 4 4 - 100 87.5
Total 20 20 20 - 100 81.25
Boys 9 9 9 - 100 73.44
Girls 5 5 5 - 100 66.66
Total 14 14 14 - 100 70.05
Boys 16 16 16 - 100 68.75
Girls 22 22 22 - 100 78.98
Total 38 38 38 - 100 74.67
Boys 6 6 6 - 100 58.33
Girls 11 11 11 - 100 67.05
Total 17 17 17 - 100 63.97
Boys 11 11 11 - 100 76.14
Girls 21 21 21 - 100 75.6
Total 32 32 32 - 100 75.78
Boys 19 19 19 - 100 78.29
Girls 16 16 16 - 100 67.97
Total 35 35 35 - 100 73.57
Boys 19 19 19 - 100 88.82
Girls 16 16 16 - 100 89.06
Total 35 35 35 - 100 88.93
Boys 17 17 17 - 100 43.54
Girls 10 10 10 - 100 59.9
Total 27 27 27 - 100 51.72
Boys 21 21 21 - 100 51.79
Girls 11 11 11 - 100 71.59
Total 32 32 32 - 100 58.59
Boys 21 21 21 - 100 75.6
Girls 11 11 11 - 100 79.55
Total 32 32 32 - 100 76.95
Boys 21 21 21 - 100 53.57
Girls 11 11 11 - 100 64.77
Total 32 32 32 - 100 57.42
Boys 11 11 9 2 90.47 45.14
Girls 10 10 10 - 100 54.17
Total 21 21 19 2 95.23 49.65
Boys 19 19 19 - 100 66.45
Girls 16 16 15 1 93.75 57.81
Total 35 35 34 1 97.14 62.5
Boys 33 33 33 - 100 61.7
Girls 26 26 26 - 100 52.72
Total 59 59 59 - 100 57.21
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